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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

DOC N°

FL

3a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025

GT SERIES CUP
10 TREINO EXTRA
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:27:52

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
17/04/2025 11:20 .

I
H N

Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p7 41.544 45.636 2:03.388 +22.142  12:07:24.335
(117) GUILHERME BOTTURA
1 39.427 38.455 22.494 1:40.376 +6.850  11:35:41.472 (77) SAMUEL ORIGE
2 37.388 39.137 22209  1:38.734 +5208  11:37:20.206 1 38.804 38915 23.841 11:41:58.946
3 36.450 36.933 22.121 1:35.504 +1.978  11:38:55.710 2 38.806 38.775 24.199 1:41.780 +0.220  11:43:40.726
4 36.428 37.233 22.129 1:35.790 +2.264  11:40:31.500 p3 43.085 41.393 1:56.899 +15.339  11:45:37.625
5 36.188 36.611 21.940 1:34.739 +1.213  11:42:06.239 4 47.440 26.211 5:16.262  +3:34.702  11:50:53.887
p6 41.547 42.249 2:02.775 +29.249  11:44:09.014 5 43.683 42.247 25.103 1:51.033 +9.473  11:52:44.920
7 41.054 24.358  13:04.036 +11:30.510  11:57:13.050 6 41.871 45.153 25.300 1:52.324 +10.764  11:54:37.244
8 36.341 36.376 21.957 1:34.674 +1.148  11:58:47.724 7 41.559 41.152 24.583 1:47.294 +5.734  11:56:24.538
9 36.012 36.253 21.999 1:34.264 +0.738  12:00:21.988 8 41.322 41,570 24.719 1:47.611 +6.051  11:58:12.149
10 35.579 36.170 21.777 12:01:55.514 9 41.150 41.316 24.224 1:46.690 +5.130  11:59:58.839
p11 36.957 36.818 1:41.917 +8.391  12:03:37.431 10 43.161 42.845 24.882 1:50.888 +9.328  12:01:49.727
12 37.072 21.819 2:58.745  +1:25219  12:06:36.176 11 41.564 43.014 27.297 1:51.875 +10.315  12:03:41.602
12 48.133 44.694 25.482 1:58.309 +16.749  12:05:39.911
(8) GFIGUEROA p13 51.194 53.644 2:28.407 +46.847  12:08:08.318
p1 41.218 39.802 1:54.120 +19.804  11:38:37.087
2 38.354 22.774 451231 +3:16.915  11:43:28.318 (93) BRUNO CAMPOS
3 36.613 36.834 22,604 1:36.051 +1.735  11:45:04.369 1 40.762 39.427 23.625 1:43.814 +1.813  11:44:32.334
4 36.084 36.816 22.597 1:35.497 +1.181  11:46:39.866 2 39.019 39.348 23.999 1:42.366 +0.365  11:46:14.700
5 35.909 36.484 22.475 1:34.868 +0.552  11:48:14.734 3 39.196 39.090 23.890 1:42.176 +0.175  11:47:56.876
p6 41.617 41.971 1:52.140 +17.824  11:50:06.874 4 39.426 39.461 24.226 1:43.113 +1.112 11:49:39.989
7 41.860 24.169 7:00.946  +5:226.630  11:57:07.820 5 39.036 38.924 24.041 11:51:21.990
8 38.160 43.636 23.669 1:45.465 +11.149  11:58:53.285 6 38.904 39.203 24.119 1:42.226 +0.225  11:53:04.216
9 36.458 36.665 22616 1:35.739 +1.423  12:00:29.024 p7 38.922 39.923 1:56.708 +14.707  11:55:00.924
10 36.056 36.624 22,513 1:35.193 +0.877  12:02:04.217 8 41.102 23.929 5:27.011  +3:45010  12:00:27.935
11 35.775 36.482 22.496 1:34.753 +0.437  12:03:38.970 9 41.303 39.451 23.840 1:44.594 +2503  12:02:12.529
12 35.741 36.140 22.435 12:05:13.286 p10 38.855 39.253 1:56.150 +14.149  12:04:08.679
p13 38.586 40.534 1:49.842 +15.526  12:07:03.128
(76) PEDRO BEZERRA JR
(83) MAURIZIO BILLI 1 39.948 39.884 24527 1:44.359 +2.328  11:41:15.826
1 36.828 36.831 22,914 1:36.573 +1.877  11:44:21.332 2 39.585 41.465 25175 1:46.225 +4.194  11:43:02.051
2 36.408 36.927 22,696 1:36.031 +1.335  11:45:57.363 3 39.590 39.851 24.240 1:43.681 +1.650  11:44:45.732
3 36.256 36.797 22.760 1:35.813 +1.117  11:47:33.176 4 39.619 40.260 24.303 1:44.182 +2.151  11:46:29.914
4 36.230 36.571 22.846 1:35.647 +0.951  11:49:08.823 5 39.051 39.381 24610 1:43.042 +1.011 11:48:12.956
p5 36.912 39.464 1:47.617 +12.921  11:50:56.440 6 40.968 45.987 24.678 1:51.633 +9.602  11:50:04.589
6 40.729 23.295 5:18.170  +3:43474  11:56:14.610 7 39.085 39.585 24.204 1:42.874 +0.843  11:51:47.463
7 38.038 37.894 22.953 1:38.885 +4.189  11:57:53.495 8 39.041 40.134 24536 1:43.711 +1.680  11:53:31.174
8 36.131 36.362 22,675 1:35.168 +0.472  11:59:28.663 9 41.430 40.387 24.081 1:45.898 +3.867  11:55:17.072
9 36.069 36.292 22,634 1:34.995 +0.299  12:01:03.658 10 39.059 39.453 24.077 1:42.589 +0.558  11:56:59.661
10 35.897 37.664 23.381 1:36.942 +2.246  12:02:40.600 p11 42374 1:05.860 2:27.941 +45.910  11:59:27.602
11 35.868 36.300 22.528 12:04:15.296 12 46.725 24.389 5:15.185  +3:33.154  12:04:42.787
p12 35.981 41475 1:52.693 +17.997  12:06:07.989 13 38.878 39.127 24.026 12:06:24.818
(10) REGINALDO NAPPI (22) FABRUNHOZA
1 40.965 38.906 23510 1:43.381 +6.741  11:37:37.890 1 43.686 45222 25.945 1:54.853 +6.741  11:37:28.155
2 37.960 38.320 23.582 1:39.862 +3.222  11:39:17.752 2 42.427 43.505 26.728 1:52.660 +4.548  11:39:20.815
3 37.410 37.739 23.367 1:38.516 +1.876  11:40:56.268 3 41.879 42,521 26.145 1:50.545 +2.433  11:41:11.360
4 37.776 37.629 23.156 1:38.561 +1.921  11:42:34.829 4 41.810 42.608 26.169 1:50.587 +2.475  11:43:01.947
5 37.695 37.604 23.155 1:38.454 +1.814  11:44:13.283 5 41.946 41.884 25610 1:49.440 +1.328  11:44:51.387
6 37.605 37.974 23.185 1:38.764 +2.124  11:45:52.047 p6 44.028 46.427 2:11.578 +23.466  11:47:02.965
p7 44.110 44.270 2:02.783 +26.143  11:47:54.830 7 43.930 25.656 6:31.002  +4:42.980  11:53:34.057
8 38.306 22.971 4:58.593  +3:21.953  11:52:53.423 8 42.350 42.334 25419 1:50.103 +1.991  11:55:24.160
9 37.609 37.664 22.994 1:38.267 +1.627  11:54:31.690 9 41.764 42.376 26.573 1:50.713 +2.601  11:57:14.873
10 36.930 36.992 22.868 1:36.790 +0.150  11:56:08.480 10 41.686 42.064 25.535 1:49.285 +1.173  11:59:04.158
11 36.729 36.915 22.996 11:57:45.120 11 41.539 41.862 25.351 1:48.752 +0.640  12:00:52.910
p12 41.723 44.305 1:58.622 +21.982  11:59:43.742 12 41.457 41.986 25.648 1:49.091 +0.979  12:02:42.001
13 37.369 22.829 6:36.771  +5:00.131  12:06:20.513 13 41.639 41.824 25.249 1:48.712 +0.600  12:04:30.713
14 41.462 41.380 12:06:18.825
(420) TURCO MELIK
1 43.097 40.374 23.621 1:47.092 +5.846  11:52:22.783
2 38.629 38.863 23.754 11:54:04.029
3 38.616 39.045 23.862 1:41.523 +0.277  11:55:45.552
4 38.491 39.168 24.058 1:41.717 +0.471  11:57:27.269
p5 43.886 42.068 2:02.582 +21.336  11:59:29.851
6 39.047 23.733 5:51.006  +4:09.850  12:05:20.947
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